
Pinball Map
In Flames
Clayman

1/11

= 240

User Defined
1 = C
2 = G
3 = D♯

4 = A♯
5 = F
6 = A♯

1

0
0

7 5 7 5

3
0
0

(0)
(0)

7 5 7 5

3
0
0

(0)
(0)

7 5 7 5

3
7
7

E-Gt

4

(7)
(7)

8
8

0
0

(0)
(0)

7 5 7 5

3
0
0

(0)
(0)

7 5 7 5

3
0
0

7

(0)
(0)

7 5 7 5

3
5
5

(5)
(5)

5
5

5
3 0

0
(0)
(0)

7 5 7 5

3
0
0

10

(0)
(0)

7 5 7 5

3
0
0

(0)
(0)

7 5 7 5

3
7
7

(7)
(7)

8
8

0
0

(0)
(0)

7 5 7 5

3
0
0

14

(0)
(0)

7 5 7 5

3
0
0

(0)
(0)

7 5 7 5

3
5
5

(5)
(5)

5
3 1

1
(1)
(1)

3
3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/11

18

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24
1. 2.

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

27

3 3 3 3
5
3

3
1

(3)
(1)

3
1

2 3
1

3

1 1
3

1
2 3

1
7
5

30

(7)
(5)

7 5 7 5 7 8 (8) 7 5 7 5 3 3
1

(3)
(1)

3
1

2 3
1

3

33

1 1
3

1
2 3

1 0
0

(0)
(0) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/11

35

0 0 0 0 0

3
1

(3)
(1)

3
1

2 3
1

3

1 1
3

1
2 3

1
7
5

38

(7)
(5)

7 5 7 5 7 8 (8) 7 5 7 5 3 3
1

(3)
(1)

3
1

2 3
1

3

41

1 1
3

1
2 3

1

2
2
0

(2)
(2)
(0)

(2)
(2)
(0)

3
3
3

5
3

(5)
(3)

7
5

46

(7)
(5) 5 5 5 5 5

7
5 5

7

5 5
3
3
3

5
3

(5)
(3)

3
1

50

(3)
(1)

5
3

7
5

(7)
(5)

3
3
3

5
3

(5)
(3)

7
5

(7)
(5) 5 5 5 5 5

55

7
5 5

7

5 5
3
3
3

5
3

(5)
(3)

3
1

(3)
(1)

5
3

7
5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/11

59

0
0

(0)
(0)

7 5 7 5

3
0
0

(0)
(0)

7 5 7 5

3
0
0

62

(0)
(0)

7 5 7 5

3
7
7

(7)
(7)

8
8

0
0

(0)
(0)

7 5 7 5

3
0
0

(0)
(0)

7 5 7 5

3
0
0

66

(0)
(0)

7 5 7 5

3
5
5

(5)
(5)

5
5

5
3 0

0
(0)
(0)

7 5 7 5

3
0
0

69

(0)
(0)

7 5 7 5

3
0
0

(0)
(0)

7 5 7 5

3
7
7

(7)
(7)

8
8

0
0

(0)
(0)

7 5 7 5

3
0
0

73

(0)
(0)

7 5 7 5

3
0
0

(0)
(0)

7 5 7 5

3
5
5

(5)
(5)

5
3 1

1
(1)
(1)

3
3

77

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/11

80

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

83
1. 2.

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

86

3 3 3 3
5
3

3
1

(3)
(1)

3
1

2 3
1

3

1 1
3

1
2 3

1
7
5

89

(7)
(5)

7 5 7 5 7 8 (8) 7 5 7 5
8

3
1

(3)
(1)

3
1

2 3
1

3

92

1 1
3

1
2 3

1 0
0

(0)
(0) 0 0 0 0 0 0

94

0 0 0 0 0

3
1

(3)
(1)

3
1

2 3
1

3

1 1
3

1
2 3

1
7
5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/11

97

(7)
(5)

7 5 7 5 7 8 (8) 7 5 7 5
8

3
1

(3)
(1)

3
1

2 3
1

3

100

1 1
3

1
2 3

1

2
2
0

(2)
(2)
(0)

(2)
(2)
(0)

3
3
3

5
3

(5)
(3)

7
5

105

(7)
(5) 5 5 5 5 5

7
5 5

7

5 5
3
3
3

5
3

(5)
(3)

3
1

109

(3)
(1)

5
3

7
5

(7)
(5)

3
3
3

5
3

(5)
(3)

7
5

(7)
(5) 5 5 5 5 5

114

7
5 5

7

5 5
3
3
3

5
3

(5)
(3)

3
1

(3)
(1)

5
3

7
5

119

3
3
3

5
5
3

(5)
(5)
(3)

3
3
1

(3)
(3)
(1)

5
5
3

7
7
5

(7)
(7)
(5) 0

0 0 0 0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



7/11

124

0
5 8

7
8

0
8
8 0

5
5 0

5 7
5

7 (7)
0 0 0

128

0
5 8

7
8 (8)

7 5 7 5
8

5
8 7 8 7 5

0
0 0 0 0

132

0
5 8

7
8

0
8
8 0

5
5 0

5 7
5

7 (7)
0 0 0

136

0
5 8

7
8 (8)

7 5 7 5
8

5
8 7 8 7 5

0 0 0 0

140

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 7

5
7

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



8/11

145

0

7 5 7 5
8

5
8 7 8 7 5

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

149

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

5 7
5

7 0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

153

0
0

7 5 7 5
8

5
8 7 8 7 5

12 14 (14) 12 (12) 12 10 12

157

full

12 12 10 12
12 (12)

full

17
15 17 18 17 17 15

full

17 17

161

3 3
3

13 12
15

13 14 13 12
15 17

14 17

full

17

full

16

full

16

full

15 (15)
18 20

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



9/11

165

3 3 3 3

17 18 20

full

20 17 20 17
20

17 20 17
20

17 20 17
20

168
3 3 3 3

2 Guitars ...

20 24 20
22

20 24 20
22

20 24 20
22

20
22

18
20

17
18 20

21
18
19

17
17 19 17 19

3
1

171

(3)
(1)

3
1

2 3
1

3

1 1
3

1
2 3

1
7
5

(7)
(5)

7 5 7 5 7 8

174

(8) 7 5 7 5
8

3
1

(3)
(1)

3
1

2 3
1

3

1 1
3

1
2 3

1 0
0

177

(0)
(0) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3
1

(3)
(1)

3
1

2 3
1

3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



10/11

180

1 1
3

1
2 3

1
7
5

(7)
(5)

7 5 7 5 7 8 (8) 7 5 7 5
8

3
1

183

(3)
(1)

3
1

2 3
1

3

1 1
3

1
2 3

1

2
2
0

(2)
(2)
(0)

(2)
(2)
(0)

3
3
3

5
3

188

(5)
(3)

7
5

(7)
(5) 5 5 5 5 5

7
5 5

7

5 5
3
3
3

5
3

192

(5)
(3)

3
1

(3)
(1)

5
3

7
5

(7)
(5)

3
3
3

5
3

(5)
(3)

7
5

197

(7)
(5) 5 5 5 5 5

7
5 5

7

5 5
3
3
3

5
3

(5)
(3)

3
1

201

(3)
(1)

5
3

7
5

(7)
(5)

3
3
3

5
5
3

(5)
(5)
(3)

3
3
3

5
5
3

(5)
(5)
(3)

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



11/11

207

3
3
3

5
5
3

(5)
(5)
(3)

3
3
1

(3)
(3)
(1)

5
5
3

7
7
5

(7)
(7)
(5) 0

0

211

(0)
(0)

7 5 7 5

3
0
0

(0)
(0)

7 5 7 5

3
0
0

(0)
(0)

7 5 7 5

3
7
7

(7)
(7)

8
8

0
0

215

(0)
(0)

7 5 7 5

3
0
0

(0)
(0)

7 5 7 5

3
0
0

(0)
(0)

7 5 7 5

3
5
5

218

(5)
(5)

5
5

5
3 0

0
(0)
(0)

7 5 7 5

3
0
0

(0)
(0)

7 5 7 5

3
0
0

221

(0)
(0)

7 5 7 5

3
7
7

(7)
(7)

8
8

0
0

(0)
(0)

7 5 7 5

3
0
0

(0)
(0)

7 5 7 5

3
0
0

225

(0)
(0)

7 5 7 5

3
5
5

(5)
(5)

5
3 1

1
(1)
(1)

3
3

0
0

0
0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


